	(Requestor's Name)				
	(Address)				
(Address)					
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
	(,)				
PICK-UF		MAIL			
	—				
	(Business Entity Name)				
	(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status			
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:]			
Opecial instructions	to r ning Onicer.				
L					
	Office Use Only				



ί.

11/22/13--01017--017 **87.50

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 13 DEC 12 PH I: 26 * ...



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 25, 2013

۰**,** с

JOSHUA O MILLER 537 NW 1ST AVE FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

SUBJECT: C&I NEXT DOOR INC. Ref. Number: W13000065107 RECEIVED

We have received your document for C&I NEXT DOOR INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Pamela Smith Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 913A00027160

•				
Department of State				
New Filing Section Division of Corporat	ions			
P. O. Box 6327				
Tallahassee, FL 323	14			
SUBJECT:	C&I Next Door Inc.			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00	\$78.75	\$78.75	X \$87.50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee		
-	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy		
			& Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO		
		·····		
FROM:	Jos	hua O. Miller		
	Name (Printed or typed)			
	537	'NW 1st Ave		
		Address	<u> </u>	
	Fort Lau	derdale, FL 33301		
	City,	, State & Zip	<u> </u>	
	301	-996-5674		
	Daytime Telephone number			
	in a hura	c-istudios.com		

- -----

e,

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ţ

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)				
RTICLE I NAM		C. FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION		
<u>RTICLE II PRI</u>	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing add Cs DE Gifle Pent 13 1 26		
37 NW 1st Ave F	ort Lauderdale FL 33301			
	he corporation is organized is: To be a	public creative community space for space will feature a coffee and alcohol bar,		
	nity events throughout the year	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
<u></u>				
ne number of shares of RTICLE V INI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ctor _{Name and Title:}		
Address	3250 NE 28th Street #612	Address:		
	Fort Lauderdale FL 33308			
Name and Title		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
Name and Title		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		

(conti.)

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
Address	Address:	13 DEC 12 PH 1+ 26
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name: Joshua O. Miller

Address:

3250 NE 28th Street #612 Fort Lauderdale FL 33308

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

3250 NE 28th Street #612

Joshua O. Miller

Address:

Fort Lauderdale FL 33308

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familier with and accept the applifitment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signatur(Kequij Registered Agent

12-9-13 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are frue. I am fiware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree following provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

12-9-13 Date \diamond Required Signature/Incorporat